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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.

NELSON—continued.
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Expenditure for the Year.

Maintenance. Buildings,
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includingall Teachers

andPupil-teachers
on theStaff at the End

of the Year.
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51

52
53

Buller—continued.
Coal Creek

Karamea
Promised Land
Land of Promise (')
Oparara(')
Kongahu (')
Little Wanganui (')
Addison's Flat

95

96
97
98
99

100
101
102

£ s. d.
130 14 4

78 19 4
81 6 8
54 4 0
25 0 6
53 4 0
36 0 0

165 0 0

£ s. d.
15 4 10

10 14 2
12 9 4
8 0 10

7 12 9

18 16 2

£ s. d.

22 13 3
4 15 0

44 2 9

Thomas Lander
Laura J. Suisted ..
Alice L. Williams ..
Barbara M. Pettit ..
Louisa F. Brewer ..
Jessie McNafa
Thornton R. Best ..
Constance Seymour
John W. Maloney ..
Agatha Sparrow
William G.McDonald
Ellen MaryClunan..
Marmaduke Rogers
Louis O. Baigent ..
Francesca M. Horner
Beattia M. Henderson
JamesF. Wilson ..
Frederics Ullmer ..
Jean L. Mackay

D3

Lie.
E2

Dl
D3

D3

D3
D3

E3

D3

Lie.
E2

Dl
D3

M
S
F
F
F
F
M
F

HM
FP
HM
FP
MP
HM
AF
F

HM
FP
F

£ s. d.
110 0 0

5 0 0
68 0 0

f 80 0 0
60 0 0
56 0 0
56 0 0
40 0 0

140 0 0
30 0 0

150 0 0
24 0 0
36 0 0

155 0 0
54 0 0
76 0 0

130 0 0
24 0 0
96 0 0

30

17
25
15
14
14

* 10
46

5955 Cape Foulwind 103 205 13 4 24 14 8 18 0 6

Charleston 244 15 7 25 11 5 20 10 0 D3 6656 104

57
58

Brighton
Lyell

105
106

73 19 4
154 2 0

10 12 10
18 5 2

9 0 0 D3
D3

19
41

Gibba, Town (') 107 98 4 0 15 18 2 7 0 0 E3 32

Inangahua—
Matiri (l) ..
Fern Flat
Murchison

108
109
110

44 14 10
68 0 0

113 7 2

6 6 7
10 7 10
13 15 8

Lilly Gertrude Riley
Mary W. Stephen ..
HermanHuddleston
Jean Sutherland ..
Cynthia O'Rourke ..
Madge McCarthy ..
David D. Anderson..
Louisa Lammas
Minnie L. Wilkes ..
Annie Cowin
(Closed)
WilliamE. Poole ..
Ruth Jessop
Arthur Douglas
Ellen C. Molloy ..
Agnes Gannon
Elizabeth Walshe ..
James H. Harkness
William S. Austin ..
Helen Galloway
Louisa H. Moller ..
Isabel Garth
Henrietta Phair
Annie M. L. Lewis..
George Lawn
Richard E. Green ..
Euphemia J. Moore
Margaret L. Colthart
Richard K, Cowles..
Robert E. Wylde ..
Mary P. Hurren ..

D4
E2

E4

D3

Dl

Bl
Dl
E2

D4

El
E2
E3
E4
D2

D4
E2

F
F
M
S
F
F
M
F
F
F

44 0 0
76 0 0

120 0 0
5 0 0

40 0 0
20 0 0

100 0 0
12 0 0
16 0 0
16 0 0

11
19
27

59
60

Matakitaki (')
Lester's (l )
Glenroy (!)
Maruia(')
Warwick Junction (')
Owen Junction (') ..
Berlin's (')
Inangahua Junction
InangahuaLandingf1 )
Capleston ..

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

28 6 4
21 0 0
75 10 8
12 0 0
19 0 0
11 0 0
6 15 0

73 6 8
36 0 0

165 5 6

4 6 3

10 5 6 7 10 0 E4

10
6

21
3
4
4

6.1 10 12 10

20 8 0 85 8 0

D3

Dl

M
F

HM
FP
F
F

HM
AM
AF
AF
FP
FP
FP
MP
HM
AF
F
M

HM
FP

76 0 0
36 0 0

140 0 0
30 0 0
48 0 0
52 0 0

250 0 0
150 0 0
100 0 0
84 0 0
30 0 0
36 0 0
30 0 0
30 0 0

175 0 0
72 0 0
88 0 0
60 0 0

140 0 0
36 0 0

19
11
4762

63 Oronadun
Waitahu (')
Reefton

121
122
123

48 6 8
43 4 0

707 10 0

6 18 1
6 6 5

87 14 2

12
13

25064 15 4 9 Bl
Dl

1)4

82Black's Point 124 247 0 0 I 27 13 11 28 14 6 E]
E2
E3
E4
D2

65

Progress (')
Merrrjigs
Little Grey

125
126
127

83 4 0
89 6 8

172 5 0

12 6 10
10 10 1
19 14 5

48 13 6 26
15
46

60
67

Expendihiire not class*ified.
Contractors' deposits

returned
Bank charge
Be transfer to General

Account
Maps,not chargeable to
particular schools

Painting of Board's
offices

Exchange on oheques
Rents, Trustees Suter

Art Gallery, not
chargeable to sep-
arate schools

38 0 0 !

0 15 0
600 0 0

13 0 0

" 25 18 6

5 14 6 0 11 3
12 10 0

15,774 8 9 2,533 1 1 15,923 0 0 4,9551,902 8 3
i

(K Aided.
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